
Purna
MDR 12

RR(VR)41

360

380

278

192

272

268
274

160
195

423

191

445

277

443
433

356

461

189

376 381

196

427

402

171

460

370

188
170

382

371

403

440

334

193

385

466

194

431

276

211

367
428

275

366

470

391

441

390

197

386

159 190

380

209

359

161

412

442

462

378

198

377

369
357

432

361

471

429

418
397

184

358

187

368

372

464

467

420

430

435

271

270

472

437

387

444

186

269
434

345

289

388

150

210

162

273

346

465

375

362

394

401

400

404

344
341

396

398

393

452

395

399

415

456

185

389

455

449

373

161

417

392

343

425

405

364

451

374

416

421
410

342

424
408

407

365

406

409

411

384
383

379 422

458

439
438453

457

469

363

454

288

419

459

169

436

450

448

426

446

183

447

162

463

Gunj

Gaur

Dutka

Dhangar takli

Pimpalgaon likha

Bhategaon

Adgaon sugaon

Sonna tarf kaulgaon

Anteshwar

Narhapur

Rahati

Satephal tarf kaulgaon

Runj tarf parbhani

Pimpalgaon Sarangi
77°6'0"E

77°6'0"E

77°5'30"E

77°5'30"E

77°5'0"E

77°5'0"E

77°4'30"E

77°4'30"E

77°4'0"E

77°4'0"E

77°3'30"E

77°3'30"E

19
°9

'30
"N

19
°9

'30
"N

19
°9

'0"
N

19
°9

'0"
N

19
°8

'30
"N

19
°8

'30
"N

19
°8

'0"
N

19
°8

'0"
N

19
°7

'30
"N

19
°7

'30
"N

19
°7

'0"
N

19
°7

'0"
N

19
°6

'30
"N

19
°6

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7B4b1qAISLUS CODE-
      474.91Area in Ha-

Dist-Parbhani,Taluka-Purna  (GV-94/01/17)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


